
Dart In Vaders

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Basile  Andrea (07/649) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Bortoli Gian Pietro (07/1549) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Ruosi Simone (07/1077) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giardina Marco (07/1204) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marino Andrea (07/648) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Polizzi Fabio (07/917) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Testa Ileano (07/1078) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Basile  Andrea 07/649 0 0 0,00

De Bortoli Gian Pietro 07/1549 0 0 0,00

De Ruosi Simone 07/1077 0 0 0,00

Giardina Marco 07/1204 0 0 0,00

Marino Andrea 07/648 0 0 0,00

Polizzi Fabio 07/917 0 0 0,00

Testa Ileano 07/1078 0 0 0,00

Dart Impact Summer

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Bruno Alessandro (07/010) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calabrese  Marco (07/606) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giannuzzo Pierluigi (07/886) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Milano Michele (07/1407) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Milano Stefano (07/1187) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piscitelli Salvatore (07/507) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bruno Alessandro 07/010 0 0 0,00

Calabrese  Marco 07/606 0 0 0,00

Giannuzzo Pierluigi 07/886 0 0 0,00

Milano Michele 07/1407 0 0 0,00

Milano Stefano 07/1187 0 0 0,00

Piscitelli Salvatore 07/507 0 0 0,00

Vivaldo Alessandro 07/1133 0 0 0,00

Nena and friends

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Avino Andrea (07/598) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Curzio Alessandro (07/520) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giuliani Carola (07/442) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palmariello Vivian (07/1002) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quirico Lara (07/752) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valfrè Valentina (07/469) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Avino Andrea 07/598 0 0 0,00

Di Curzio Alessandro 07/520 0 0 0,00

Giuliani Carola 07/442 0 0 0,00

Palmariello Vivian 07/1002 0 0 0,00

Quirico Lara 07/752 0 0 0,00

Valfrè Valentina 07/469 0 0 0,00

Gli Astemi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun

Chiampo Flavia (07/1334) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Defilè Roberto (07/1121) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Didero Alessandro (07/1433) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaci Arben (07/1123) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Isolatto Simone (07/1127) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petrali Emanuele (07/1124) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Servo Stefano (07/1125) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chiampo Flavia 07/1334 0 0 0,00

Defilè Roberto 07/1121 0 0 0,00

Didero Alessandro 07/1433 0 0 0,00

Gaci Arben 07/1123 0 0 0,00

Isolatto Simone 07/1127 0 0 0,00

Petrali Emanuele 07/1124 0 0 0,00

Servo Stefano 07/1125 0 0 0,00


